



15075

Parts List						
Ref	Class	Part	Description	Qty	Comment	Footnote
		822344A 6	POWER TRIM KIT	1		
1		822344A 5	POWER TRIM	1		
2		827670A 2	SHOCK ROD ASSEMBLY	1		
3		827671A 1	PILOT CHECK ASSEMBLY	1		
4		827672A 1	TILT RELIEF VALVE ASSEMBLY	1		
5		827673A 1	SUCTION SEAT ASSEMBLY	1		
6		827674A 1	PUMP ASSEMBLY	1		
7		827675A 1	MOTOR ASSEMBLY	1		
8		88238A15	CABLE, Ground	1		
9		813442A 2	MANUAL RELEASE ASSEMBLY	1		
10	19	811613	PLUG ASSEMBLY, Reservoir	1		
11		827676	MEMORY PISTON	1		
NS	25	827668A 1	O-RING KIT	1		
12		828151A 1	RELAY ASSEMBLY, Trim	2		
13		828102	BRACKET, Mounting	2		
14	25	818967	GROMMET, Relay Bracket	2		
15	23	818968	BUSHING, Grommet	2		
16	10	40011129	SCREW, (M6 x 25)	2		
17	84	819514A58	HARNESS ASSEMBLY, Trim	1		
18	17	822481	ANCHOR PIN, (14MM), Lower Pr	1		
19	23	822482	BUSHING	2		
20	23	822484	BUSHING	2		
21	12	825190	WASHER	2		
22	11	40134 14	NUT, (M14)	2		
23	10	40090 40	SCREW, (M10 x 40)	2		
24	12	40023 19	WASHER	2		
25	11	40119 10	NUT, (M10)	2		
26	10	812832 1	SCREW, (#10-16 x .600)	1		
27		69205	C WASHER	1		
28	54	22740	CLIP, Trim Cable	2		
29	17	821539	PIN, Trilobe	1		
30	25	19565	GROMMET	1		
31	87	18286A40	SWITCH ASSEMBLY	1		